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EU/1/98/089/003
EU/1/98/089/004
EU/1/98/089/005
EU/1/98/089/006
EU/1/98/089/007
EU/1/98/089/008
EU/1/98/089/009
EU/1/98/089/010
EU/1/98/089/011
EU/1/98/089/012
EU/1/98/089/013
EU/1/98/089/014
EU/1/98/089/015
EU/1/98/089/016
EU/1/98/089/017
EU/1/98/089/018
EU/1/98/089/019
EU/1/98/089/020
EU/1/98/089/021
EU/1/98/089/022

Fantasienaa

Sterkte

Farmaceutische

Toedieningsweg

m
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor
Pritor

40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
80 mg
40 mg
80 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
80 mg

vorm

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik

Verpakking

Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/AIu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/AIu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/AIu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/AIU/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/AIu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)
Blisterverpakking (PA/Alu/PVC)

Verpakkingsgrootte

14 tabletten
28 tabletten
56 tabletten
98 tabletten
280 tabletten
14 tabletten
28 tabletten
56 tabletten
98 tabletten
280 tabletten
14 tabletten
28 tabletten
56 tabletten
98 tabletten
28 x 1 tabletten
28 x 1 tabletten
90 tabletten
90 tabletten
90 tabletten
30 tabletten
30 tabletten
30 tabletten



